
 

 

Kindergarten Transition Program 2019 
 
Watching the students in Kindergarten 2018 settle into their classes and school life 
so quickly, gives us confidence to say that our Kindergarten Transition program is a 
success. 
Sanctuary Point Public School is offering transition visits for children starting 
Kindergarten in 2019. These visits are designed to foster familiarity with Sanctuary 
Point Public School and its facilities. 
Parents are encouraged to attend these visits with their child. 
 
Sanctuary Point Public School 
Web: http://www.sancturypt-p.schools.nsw.edu.au/ 
  
Kindergarten Coordinator: Stephen Browne 
Email: stephen.browne6@det.nsw.edu.au 
Relieving Principal: Belinda Doyle 
Email: Belinda.doyle@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

 

Please LIKE our Facebook page, Follow us on Instagram or get our free Skoolbag app on your 

phone to keep up to date with what our school gets up to. 

 



Session 1: School Discovery Tour 
 

Monday ​ 6th ​  ​ August 

Tuesday 14th August  

Wednesday 22nd August  

Thursday 30th August 

Friday 7th September 
 

10am​  Arrive at the school and meet under the COLA. The children will be taken on a tour 

of our school. Children will meet our Librarian Mrs Ryan and listen to a story. Students from 

Kindergarten will show us some of their work and talk about starting school. 

11.15am​ – Children will go back to preschool or home.  

 

Session 2: Packed Lunch at Big School and Kindergarten Classroom 
Visit 
 

Monday 10th September 

Wednesday 19th September 

Thursday 27th September 
 

12.00pm​   Meet under the COLA on the seats. Children need to bring a packed lunch. 

Children will have lunch. Children will visit a Kindergarten classroom and participate in an 

educational activity. 

1.30pm​   Children go back to preschool or home.  

 

Session 3: Lunch Order and Play Session 
 

Monday 22nd October 

Tuesday 30th October 

Wednesday 7th November 

Thursday 15th November 

Friday 23rd November 
 

12.00pm ​ Meet under the COLA on the seats.  

Children may have a lunch order or bring a packed lunch. Lunch orders may be dropped off 

at Preschool or at our School Canteen before 9:30am.  

Children will have lunch followed by a play session in the K-2 playground. 

1.30pm​  Children go back to preschool or home.  

 


